
2017049 EDEN Sports Center Mini 3 
BS 16

1

2

TSA020018

TSA011161

EDEN

EDEN

[1] Damien NEZAR

Tatun STEVENS 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA048647

TSA021154

EDEN

EDEN

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

Leander PETERSEN 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA048680

TSA020142

Winelands

EDEN

ANRO NEL

Marcel  PETZER 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA010437

TSA020037

EDEN

Winelands

Meyr KOEN

[2] Duther THERON 6-2, 6-1

[1] Damien NEZAR

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

7-5, 7-5

ANRO NEL

[2] Duther THERON

6-1, 6-3

[1] Damien NEZAR

[2] Duther THERON

7-6, 6-4

[2] Duther THERON

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

ANRO NEL 6-1, 6-4

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

Tatun STEVENS

Leander PETERSEN 6-4, 6-4

Marcel  PETZER

Meyr KOEN Walkover

Leander PETERSEN

Meyr KOEN

6-3, 6-3

Leander PETERSEN

D1

Tatun STEVENS

BYE

Tatun STEVENS
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